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Chisholm House Refurbishment Project.
Version 3 [03 Oct 2023]
Site Address: Shuttleworth College; Old Warden Park; Biggleswade; Bedfordshire; SG18 9DX
	Organisation
	Project Role
	Job Title
	Name
	Contact Email
	Phone
	Address

	Bedford College
	Main Client Sponsor
	Finance Director
	Pat Jones
	pjones@bedford.ac.uk
	
	BEDFORD COLLEGE
Cauldwell Street
Bedford College
MK42 9AH

	
	Director of Revenues

	Dave Roffey
	droffey@bedford.ac.uk
	
	

	
	Director of Estates & Resources
	Diane Gamble

	dgamble@bedford.ac.uk
	01234 291490
	

	
	Capital Project Manager
	Consultant project manager + cost consultant
	Mark Eustace
	meustace@bedford.ac.uk
	07977 123039
	

	
	Head of Estates and Facilities 
	Margot
Saunston
	msauntson@bedford.ac.uk
	01234 2915865
	

	
	Kings Hill Farm Contract

[Shuttleworth College Facilities Co-Ordinator]
	Chris Jones

	cjones@bedford.ac.uk
	07794
753222
	

	Lead Consultant & Architect


Devonshire Architects
	Lead Consultant
	Partner
	Stuart Devonshire
	stuart@devonshirearchitects.co.uk
	07786 858221
	Dombey Court
Pilgrim Centre
Brick Hill Drive
Bedford 
MK41 7PZ


	
	Technician

	Architectural Technician

	Richard Garnon

	richard@devonshirearchitects.co.uk

	

	

	Structural & Civil Engineering Consultant 

Waldeck
	Associate Director/Project Director
	Sanjay Dhanani
	Sanjay.Dhanani@waldeckconsulting.com
	
	Waldeck
Wellingore Hall
Hall Street
Wellingore
Lincoln LN5 0HX

	
	Senior Engineer
	Nick Barnes
	Nick.Barnes@waldeckconsulting.com
	
	

	
	Senior Structural Technician
	Louis Wells
	Louis.Wells@waldeckconsulting.com
	
	

	Mechanical & Electrical Consultant

PANDA CE
	Partner
	JP Cain
	jp@pandaces.co.uk 
	
	

	
	Mechanical Engineer/Clerk of the Works
	Iain Hodgskinson 
	iain@pandaces.co.uk

	07976 554555
	

	Approved Inspector 

LEXICON
	Managing Director
	David Marshall
	david@lexicon-ai.co.uk
	07983 755525


	First Floor, Woburn Court, 2 Railton Road, Woburn Road industrial estate, Kempston, Beds, MK42 7PN


	MAIN CONTRACTOR
	Main Contractor
	Main point of contact - Project Surveyor 
	PENDING
	
	
	PENDING

	
	
	Project Manager 
	PENDING
	
	
	

	
	
	Site Manager 
	PENDING
	
	
	

	
	
	Technical/Design Director 
	PENDING
	
	
	

	
	
	Key Accounts Director
	PENDING
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